
ABENA · Egelund 35 · DK-6200 Aabenraa · Tel. +45 74 31 18 18 · info@abena.com · www.abena.com

PRODUKTDATABLAD  |  25.11.2024

Varenummer 1999901839   1/1
 
 
19

99
90

18
39

Produktbeskrivelse
Døre til Vileda rengøringsvogn.

Specifikationer

Produktbetegnelse Døre

Varemærke Vileda

Vareserie Origo 2

Farve Sølv

Features 2 stk.

Materiale Aluminium

Længde/dybde 77 cm

Bredde 27.5 cm

   
Forpakning

Enhed Indeholder Længde Bredde Højde EAN

kll 1 pk 78 cm 33 cm 20 cm 4023103210264

pk 2 stk
*

Døre, Vileda Origo 2, 77x27,5cm, sølv, 
aluminium, 2 stk.
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